
ISTANBUL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
10th till 16th Feb 2014 -- ISTANBUL (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

HEO Jung Han KR 60 37 1.621 3 5 5 1
SEO Hyun Min KR 60 41 1.463 3 7 6 2

ORTIZ Carloman CO 33 34 0.970 0 6 4 3

RUDOLPH Christian DE 60 45 1.333 4 7 5 1
AKSOY Mehmet TR 47 35 1.342 2 10 10 2
ECKEL Sylvia NL 19 36 0.527 0 3 2 3

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 60 47 1.276 4 7 6 1
KIM Young Chull KR 57 50 1.140 2 6 6 2

KIM Ra Hee KR 53 49 1.081 0 4 4 3

HOFMAN Glen NL 57 51 1.117 2 8 6 1
CHO Chi Yeon KR 59 54 1.092 2 8 5 2

GUSTAVSSON Bo SE 54 57 0.947 2 7 3 3

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 60 39 1.538 4 7 5 1
MA Minh Cam VN 41 29 1.413 2 7 6 2

CEULEMANS Bart BE 31 32 0.968 0 8 7 3

BULUT Savas TR 60 43 1.395 4 9 5 1
LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 56 40 1.400 2 5 5 2

HUDAK Jan CZ 42 41 1.024 0 5 4 3

ÖZDEN Selim TR 60 39 1.538 4 7 7 1
ALP Ahmet TR 41 49 0.836 2 7 3 2

BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 44 58 0.758 0 5 3 3

PALAZON Javier ES 46 40 1.150 2 5 5 1
OLESEN Martin DK 53 53 1.000 2 7 6 2
LEE Tae Hyun KR 53 55 0.963 2 8 6 3

DUONG Anh Vu VN 60 47 1.276 4 6 5 1
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 55 32 1.718 2 10 5 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 34 37 0.918 0 6 5 3

KIM Jae Guen KR 60 46 1.304 4 5 4 1
JENSEN Allan DK 45 43 1.046 2 4 4 2
OH Kyung Hui KR 24 61 0.393 0 3 2 3

EROGUL Orhan DE 60 67 0.895 4 6 6 1
BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 52 62 0.838 2 6 5 2

SPRENKELS Peter NL 22 81 0.271 0 2 2 3

FOGE Claus DK 60 58 1.034 4 5 4 1
ER Taskin TR 56 55 1.018 2 5 4 2

KAHOFER Arnim AT 35 45 0.777 0 4 3 3

REVERCHON Jean FR 60 50 1.200 4 5 5 1
MA Xuan Cuong VN 50 50 1.000 2 6 5 2

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 53 40 1.325 0 11 5 3

KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 42 1.428 4 10 7 1
NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 44 45 0.977 2 4 4 2

MAS José-Maria ES 41 43 0.953 0 7 5 3

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 1
HENRY Ragay EG 50 61 0.819 2 3 3 2
ASLAN Tuncay TR 44 65 0.676 0 7 4 3

CELIK Murat TR 60 38 1.578 4 7 6 1
CRESPO Carlos ES 55 44 1.250 2 7 5 2
SALMAN Gokhan TR 45 34 1.323 0 5 5 3

TÜZÜL Murat TR 60 43 1.395 4 5 5 1
OZIL Zihni TR 40 93 0.430 2 3 3 2

SOINISALO Tapio FI 36 86 0.418 0 2 2 3

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 39 1.538 4 7 6 1
FORTON Francis BE 54 38 1.421 2 9 7 2
SALEM Khaled EG 15 41 0.365 0 2 2 3

CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 41 1.463 4 8 7 1
CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 47 55 0.854 2 3 3 2

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 31 50 0.620 0 6 5 3

NADY Riad EG 60 50 1.200 4 7 5 1
GOREN Mehmet TR 54 46 1.173 2 7 4 2
GUNGOR Savas TR 36 38 0.947 0 4 3 3

SCHIRMBRAND Johann DE 60 57 1.052 4 6 6 1
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 58 60 0.966 2 4 3 2

KARACA Cengiz DE 27 37 0.729 0 5 4 3

LY THE Vinh VN 60 46 1.304 4 7 7 1
HENDRIKSEN René CH 55 67 0.820 2 12 5 2

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 45 53 0.849 0 5 4 3

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 60 46 1.304 4 5 4 1
UYMAZ Birol TR 55 43 1.279 2 9 5 2
CAPAK Can TR 36 43 0.837 0 8 5 3

INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 53 1.132 4 7 6 1
OLSSON Nalle SE 57 47 1.212 2 5 5 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 28 62 0.451 0 2 2 3
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy



ISTANBUL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
10th till 16th Feb 2014 -- ISTANBUL (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR P-Qual-1st 
Rank

0 CELIK Murat TR 60 38 1.578 4 7 6 1
0 ÖZDEN Selim TR 60 39 1.538 4 7 7 2
0 LIM Tae Soo KR 60 39 1.538 4 7 6 3
0 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 60 39 1.538 4 7 5 4
0 CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 41 1.463 4 8 7 5
0 KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 42 1.428 4 10 7 6
0 BULUT Savas TR 60 43 1.395 4 9 5 7
0 TÜZÜL Murat TR 60 43 1.395 4 5 5 8

RUDOLPH Christian DE 60 45 1.333 4 7 5 9
LY THE Vinh VN 60 46 1.304 4 7 7 10

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 11
KIM Jae Guen KR 60 46 1.304 4 5 4 12

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 60 46 1.304 4 5 4 13
HWANG Hyung Bum KR 60 47 1.276 4 7 6 14

DUONG Anh Vu VN 60 47 1.276 4 6 5 15
NADY Riad EG 60 50 1.200 4 7 5 16

REVERCHON Jean FR 60 50 1.200 4 5 5 17
INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 53 1.132 4 7 6 18

SCHIRMBRAND Johann DE 60 57 1.052 4 6 6 19
FOGE Claus DK 60 58 1.034 4 5 4 20

EROGUL Orhan DE 60 67 0.895 4 6 6 21
HEO Jung Han KR 60 37 1.621 3 5 5 22

PALAZON Javier ES 46 40 1.150 2 5 5 23
HOFMAN Glen NL 57 51 1.117 2 8 6 24

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy



ISTANBUL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
10th till 16th Feb 2014 -- ISTANBUL (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR P-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 SEO Hyun Min KR 60 41 1.463 3 7 6 1
2 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 55 32 1.718 2 10 5 2
3 FORTON Francis BE 54 38 1.421 2 9 7 3
4 MA Minh Cam VN 41 29 1.413 2 7 6 4
5 LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 56 40 1.400 2 5 5 5
6 AKSOY Mehmet TR 47 35 1.342 2 10 10 6
7 UYMAZ Birol TR 55 43 1.279 2 9 5 7
8 CRESPO Carlos ES 55 44 1.250 2 7 5 8
9 OLSSON Nalle SE 57 47 1.212 2 5 5 9
10 GOREN Mehmet TR 54 46 1.173 2 7 4 10
11 KIM Young Chull KR 57 50 1.140 2 6 6 11
12 CHO Chi Yeon KR 59 54 1.092 2 8 5 12
13 JENSEN Allan DK 45 43 1.046 2 4 4 13
14 ER Taskin TR 56 55 1.018 2 5 4 14
15 OLESEN Martin DK 53 53 1.000 2 7 6 15
16 MA Xuan Cuong VN 50 50 1.000 2 6 5 16
17 NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 44 45 0.977 2 4 4 17
18 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 58 60 0.966 2 4 3 18
19 CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 47 55 0.854 2 3 3 19
20 BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 52 62 0.838 2 6 5 20
21 ALP Ahmet TR 41 49 0.836 2 7 3 21
22 HENDRIKSEN René CH 55 67 0.820 2 12 5 22
23 HENRY Ragay EG 50 61 0.819 2 3 3 23
24 OZIL Zihni TR 40 93 0.430 2 3 3 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR P-Qual-3rd 
Rank

25 LEE Tae Hyun KR 53 55 0.963 2 8 6 1
26 GUSTAVSSON Bo SE 54 57 0.947 2 7 3 2
27 TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 53 40 1.325 0 11 5 3
28 SALMAN Gokhan TR 45 34 1.323 0 5 5 4
29 KIM Ra Hee KR 53 49 1.081 0 4 4 5
30 HUDAK Jan CZ 42 41 1.024 0 5 4 6
31 ORTIZ Carloman CO 33 34 0.970 0 6 4 7
32 CEULEMANS Bart BE 31 32 0.968 0 8 7 8
33 MAS José-Maria ES 41 43 0.953 0 7 5 9
34 GUNGOR Savas TR 36 38 0.947 0 4 3 10
35 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 34 37 0.918 0 6 5 11
36 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 45 53 0.849 0 5 4 12
37 CAPAK Can TR 36 43 0.837 0 8 5 13
38 KAHOFER Arnim AT 35 45 0.777 0 4 3 14
39 BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 44 58 0.758 0 5 3 15
40 KARACA Cengiz DE 27 37 0.729 0 5 4 16
41 ASLAN Tuncay TR 44 65 0.676 0 7 4 17
42 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 31 50 0.620 0 6 5 18
43 ECKEL Sylvia NL 19 36 0.527 0 3 2 19
44 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 28 62 0.451 0 2 2 20
45 SOINISALO Tapio FI 36 86 0.418 0 2 2 21
46 OH Kyung Hui KR 24 61 0.393 0 3 2 22
47 SALEM Khaled EG 15 41 0.365 0 2 2 23
48 SPRENKELS Peter NL 22 81 0.271 0 2 2 24

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


